First Name
Bryan
Camillo
Emma
Fiona
Jennie
Kelvin
Kiran
Lynn
Mark
Michael
Mitchell
Natalie
Nathaniel
Natalia
Qiaoxi
Raeleen
Yuyan

Family Name
Tay
Taraborrelli
James
Lotherington
Nelson
Henderson
KC

Ferris

Hayne

Lee

St Clair-Glover
Stunnell
Raup

Munoz

Zhu

Jennings

Yu

Email address
b.tay@ug.edu.au
c.taraborrelli@unsw.edu.au
emjames@uow.edu.au

fiona.lotherington@scu.edu.au

j.nelson@westernsydney.edu.au

kelvin.henderson@ug.edu.au

kiran.kc@uts.edu.au
L.ferris@unsw.edu.au
m.hayne@qut.edu.au
michael.lee-1@uts.edu.au

mscglover@uow.edu.au
Natalie.stunnell@uts.edu.au

nathaniel.raup@qut.edu.au
nmunoz@uow.edu.au
Qiaoxi.zhu@uts.edu.au
raeleen.jennings@ug.edu.au
yuyan.yu@unsw.edu.au

Institution

University of Queensland

University of New South Wales
University of Wollongong

Southern Cross University

University of Western Sydney
University of Queensland

University of Technology Sydney
University of New South Wales
Queensland University of Technology
University of Technology Sydney
University of Wollongong

University of Technology Sydney
Queensland University of Technology
University of Wollongong

University of Technology Sydney
University of Queensland

University of New South Wales
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